PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3779093

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INNOLUCE B.V.	02/26/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOLUCE B.V.
Street Address:	KERKENBOS 1234, UNIT C
City:	NIJMEGEN
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS
Postal Code:	6546 BE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12681621

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 516-822-3550

Email: hcharlip@hbiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: HOFFMANN & BARON, LLP
Address Line 1: 6900 JERICHO TURNPIKE
Address Line 4: SYOSSET, NEW YORK 11791

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	294-381 PCT/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RONALD J. BARON
SIGNATURE:	/ronald j. baron/
DATE SIGNED:	03/11/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Address_for_Assignee_294_381_PCTUS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038063 FRAME: 0441

503732451

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

Patent No: Issue Date: Applicant(s): Title:	8,345,336 Jamuary 1, 2013 Krastev et al. MEMS SCANNING MICROMIRROR WITH REDUCED DYNAMIC DEPORMATION
RECEIVING PA	RTY/ASSIGNEE:
(Previous Addre	
	Innoluce B.V. (Type or print name of ASSIGNEE)
	Barterweg 223
	Address
	5622 CN Eindhoven, The Netherlands
	Nationality
RECEIVING PA	RTY/ASSIGNEE:
(Corrent Addre	
	Innoluce B.V.
	(Type or print name of ASSIGNEE)
	Kerkenbos 1234, unit C
	Address
	6546 BE Nijmegen, The Notherlands
	M Lationality
	AMET A Separation of Separation (Separation Separation
	1 1 1/2
By:	1973 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 - 1986 -
Dated:	07-9-007
A Server	and the control of th

PATENT REEL: 038063 FRAME: 0442

RECORDED: 03/11/2016